Children’s menu

Vegetable salad

Chicken soup with noodles and meatballs

Croquette potatoes

served with fresh vegetables and sour cream

Pasta in cheese sauce

Spaghetti with cauliflower cheese

Chicken nuggets and potato chips

served with tomato ketchup

Veal dumplings

Chicken dumplings

Mini sausages

Mashed potatoes

Farmer cheese dumplings

served with sour cream and berry sauce

Cherry dumplings

Blinis with cottage cheese and condensed milk

1/190

1/250

200/80/50

1/260

1/250

1/200

200/180/50

200/180/50

1/95

1/200

250/50

150/50

1/265

350 rub.
310 rub.

560 rub.

440 rub.
410 rub.

490 rub.

550 rub.
490 rub.
380 rub.
260 rub.

490 rub.

450 rub.

510 rub.

dPromuAnsa

/2@()&)66 n

ROYAL MOSCOW



