Children's menu

Vegetable salad	1/190	350 rub.
Chicken soup with noodles and meatballs	1/250	310 rub.
Croquette potatoes served with fresh vegetables and sour cream	200/80/50	560 rub.
Pasta in cheese sauce	1/260	440 rub.
Spaghetti with cauliflower cheese	1/250	410 rub.
Chicken nuggets and potato chips served with tomato ketchup	1/200	490 rub.
Veal dumplings	200/180/50	550 rub.
Chicken dumplings	200/180/50	490 rub.
Mini sausages	1/95	380 rub.
Mashed potatoes	1/200	260 rub.
Farmer cheese dumplings served with sour cream and berry sauce	250/50	490 rub.
Cherry dumplings	150/50	450 rub.
Blinis with cottage cheese and condensed milk	1/265	510 rub.

